:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9345994

Jun 21, 2024 - 13:23 (UTC)

In epoch 292,062 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708976 - 0.018833237 ETH®
65.78 USD

2 708977 - 0.018838247 ETH®
65.79 USD

3 708978 - 0.018849652 ETH®
65.83 USD

4 708979 - 0.018872583 ETH®
65.91 USD

S 708980 - 0.018863352 ETH®
65.88 USD

6 708981 - 0.018855659 ETH®
65.85 USD

7 708982 - 0.018794795 ETH®
65.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9345994
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/292062
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708976
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708977
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708978
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708979
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708980
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708982

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

708983

708984

708985

708986

708987

708988

708989

708990

708991

Validator Id

878053

Amount

- 0.018823699
65.74 USD

- 0.018863323
65.88 USD

- 0.018811211
65.70 USD

- 0.018835053
65.78 USD

- 0.018832994
65.77 USD

- 0.018781048
65.59 USD

- 0.018660270
65.17 USD

- 0.018692960
65.29 USD

- 0.063683824
222.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.045102944
157.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708983
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708984
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708985
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708986
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708987
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708988
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708989
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708990
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708991
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/878053

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



