

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 22:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9345994

DATE & TIME Jun 21, 2024 · 13:23 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 292,062 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>708976</u>	- 0.018833237 ETH
<u>2</u>	708977	- 0.018838247 ETH    65.79 USD
<u>3</u>	708978	- 0.018849652 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>708979</u>	- 0.018872583 ETH    65.91 USD
<u>5</u>	708980	- 0.018863352 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>708981</u>	- 0.018855659 ETH
<u>7</u>	708982	- 0.018794795 ETH � 65.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>708983</u>	- 0.018823699 ETH � 65.74 USD
9	708984	- 0.018863323 ETH � 65.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>708985</u>	- 0.018811211 ETH � 65.70 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>708986</u>	- 0.018835053 ETH � 65.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>708987</u>	- 0.018832994 ETH � 65.77 USD
<u>13</u>	708988	- 0.018781048 ETH � 65.59 USD
<u>14</u>	708989	- 0.018660270 ETH � 65.17 USD
<u>15</u>	708990	- 0.018692960 ETH � 65.29 USD
<u>16</u>	708991	- 0.063683824 ETH � 222.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>878053</u>	+ 0.045102944 ETH � 157.53 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.